FEATURES
•	 Open Type: 3.0” x 2.0” x 1.4”
•	 Enclosed Type: 3.6” x 2.44” x 1.75”
•	 Din Rail Type: 3.6” x 2.44” x 1.75”
•	 3,000 Vac Reinforced Insulation
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage
•	 Internal EN55032 Class B Filter
•	 Low Leakage Current

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
Natural Convection
A
Output Current
Forced Air Cooling
with 10 CFM
A
Input Power at No
Load
W
Efficiency
% Model Number Max. Capacitor Load
μF
85-264 12 12.5 15 0.15 92 KUI180-12S 10,000
85-264 15 10 12 0.15 92 KUI180-15S 6,800
85-264 18 8.34 10 0.15 92 KUI180-18S 4,700
85-264 24 6.25 7.5 0.15 94 KUI180-24S 2,700
85-264 28 5.36 6.43 0.15 93 KUI180-28S 1,800
85-264 36 4.17 5 0.15 93 KUI180-36S 1,200
85-264 48 3.13 3.75 0.15 93 KUI180-48S 680
85-264 53 2.83 3.4 0.15 93 KUI180-53S 560
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
UP TO 180 WATTS
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
KUI180 SERIES